Introduction to our new product lines:
• Rulers
• Tagging Guns & Needles
• Fasteners
• Safety Pins
• Pins
• Hand Sewing Needles
Presented by

8ths on top edge and 16ths on the bottom edge.
• Center Finding Rulers are designed as an efficient aid in finding the center between two points.  They are a significant time-
saving device in pattern-making, tailoring, form design and crafts of all kind.  There is a zero-point at the center of the top
edge of the ruler, with equal incremental measurements to the left and to the right in 32nds of an inch.  The bottom edge is
a standard ruler calibrated in 16ths.
• Agate / Pica Rulers are precision tools used in the layout of printed material.  Calibrated on two edges, on two sides.
• Side One: Inches, in 16ths on top edge and Picas on the bottom.
• Side Two: Inches, in 16ths on top edge and Agates on the bottom.
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Lance® Curves
Product No. Length Calibrations
HC-024-LAN 24" 1/8"
HC-060M-LAN 60 cm 1/2 cm
Product No. Length Calibrations
FC-012-LAN 12" 1/8"
FC-024-LAN 24" 1/8"
FC-032M-LAN 32 cm 1/2 cm
FC-060M-LAN 60 cm 1/2 cm
Hip Curves   French Curves
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
[
.. !'''"'T''l"'T ..
Lance® T-Squares
Product No. Length-Width Calibrations
T-012-LAN 12" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
T-015-LAN 15" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
T-018-LAN 18" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
T-030-LAN 30" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
Product No. Length-Width Calibrations
HT-024-LAN 24" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
HT-030-LAN 30" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
HT-036-LAN 36" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
HT-042-LAN 42" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
HT-048-LAN 48" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
HT-060-LAN 60" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
HT-072-LAN 72" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
Standard T-Squares              Heavy Duty T-Squares
(Blue Head 9”)                                                      (Green Head 16”)
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Lance® Triangles
Product No. Length Calibrations
TR-3060-8-LAN 8" 1/16"
TR-3060-10-LAN 10" 1/16"
TR-3060-12-LAN 12" 1/16"
TR-3060-14-LAN 14" 1/16"
Product No. Length Calibrations
TR-4590-6-LAN 6" 1/16"
TR-4590-8-LAN 8" 1/16"
TR-4590-10-LAN 10" 1/16"
TR-4590-12-LAN 12" 1/16"
30°/60°/90° Triangles  45°/ 45°/90° Triangles
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Lance® Straight Edge Rulers
Product No. Length- Width Calibrations
SE-006-LAN 6" x 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
Compressed calibration is necessary on smaller rulers (e.g. SE-006)
SE-012-LAN 12" x 1" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-015-LAN 15" x 1-1/4" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-018-LAN 18" x 1-1/4" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-024-LAN 24" x 1-1/4" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-036-LAN 36" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-048-LAN 48" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-060-LAN 60" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-072-LAN 72" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
SE-096-LAN 96" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
Product No. Length-Width Calibrations
SE-015EM-LAN 15 cm x 1.91 cm 1/32", cm
SE-030EM-LAN 30 cm x 2.54 cm 1/16", cm
SE-060EM-LAN 60 cm x 3.49 cm 1/16", cm
SE-150EM-LAN 150 cm x 3.81 cm 1/16", cm
SE-200EM-LAN 200 cm x 3.81 cm 1/16", cm
Calibrated in                     Calibrated in
            Inches                                                                            Inches / Centimeters
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Lance® Straight Edge Rulers (continued)
Product No. Length- Width Calibrations
SE-030M-LAN 30 cm x 3.8 cm mm, cm
SE-045M-LAN 45 cm x 3.8 cm mm, cm
SE-060M-LAN 60 cm x 3.8 cm mm, cm
SE-100M-LAN 100 cm x 3.8 cm mm, cm
Product No. Length-Width Calibrations
CB-006-LAN 6" x 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
Compressed calibration is necessary on smaller rulers (e.g. SE-006)
CB-012-LAN 12" x 1" 1/8", 1/16"
CB-015-LAN 15" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
CB-018-LAN 18" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
CB-024-LAN 24" x 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
CB-036-LAN 36" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
CB-048-LAN 48" x 2" 1/8", 1/16"
Cork-Backed Inking Rulers
Calibrated in Inches
Calibrated in
Centimeters
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
r~~11mrrrn 11111111m [' 1 n11111111111111111m1nrr111 n1nn111n 111
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
,;,m
I I
!
11 1111r111111 1 'I' 111 11111 11 fll 'I' 11 11 Ill 111 111 11 11 1 fll 111111 11 1111 111 11111 111 1
1 •~ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
M L
CO .U. 91- SI- ti- Cl- l:1- H 01- 6
';:1,1,l.1,l,1,l.1,l,1,l,1,l,1,l.1,l,1,l,1,l,1,l,1,l,1,J,1,l,1.l,1,l,1,l,1,l ,1.l,1,l.l,l,1,l,1,l,1,l,1,l,1,l,,J,1,l,1,J ,1,l,l,l,1,l,1.l,1,l,1,l.1,l,1,l.1,I,
Lance® L-Square
Product No. Blade Length Calibrations
LS-024-LAN 24" X 14" 1/8", 1/24", 1/32", 1/2",
1/4ths, 1/8ths, 16ths,
2/3rds, 6ths, 12ths
LS-615M-LAN 60 cm x 35 cm Centimeters in mms,
3rds, 2/3rds, 6ths,
12ths, 24ths, 1/2s, 4ths,
8ths, 16ths, 32nds
Product No. Blade Length Calibrations
LS-012-05-LAN 12" x 6" 1/8", 1/24", 1/32", 1/2",
1/4ths, 1/8ths, 16ths,
2/3rds, 6ths, 12ths
LS-030-05M-LAN 30 cm X 16 cm Centimeters in mms,
3rds, 2/3rds, 6ths,
12ths, 24ths, 1/2s, 4ths,
8ths, 16ths, 32nds
Half-Size L-Squares
Calibrated in Inches or Centimeters
Standard L-Square
Calibrated in Inches or Centimeters
This image has been magnified for easier readability
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
"=l
:l-- ~
: . d
~ i w ..:l
u-=
" = u-:
- u-= .. -= u-= .. -= .. -= • .. --=
I: 11-= • tr-= .. -= ,,-= .. -= u-= - .,.--::: u-= • - -=
~ ,. = • · -= '"-=
Lance® L-Square
Product No. Blade Length Calibrations
LS-012-LAN 12" X 6" 1/8", 1/16"
LS-030M-LAN 30 cm x 15 cm mm, cm
Mini L-Square
Calibrated in Inches or Centimeters
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
§'.i'''l'l'l'''l'''l'l'l"'l'l'l'''l'"l'"l'''l'"l'''l'l'l'''l'l'J'l'l'l'l'l'l'l'l'''l'''l'''l'''l'''l'"l'"l'''l'l'l'''l'l'l'''l'l'l'''l'l!l'l'l'l'l'''''''l'l'l'''l'"l'"l'''l'l'l'''l'lll ~ 1 ,q,-1,13 2 3 A.'.a 4' 5 ,. 6 7 8 91 101 1,1 121
~ m L~NeE u1,01t ...............
:.. ....1 1 "'"' 11 21 al 41 sl 6J 11 sl 91 101 111 ;; _ =::JJ ld il 1 -1 Lilil 1 iidili i!J lil1 ililil 1 i1 ili1 1 -1 lil il 1 1Lilil1 -1 l il 1luildiJ u l11 li1 1. ; ~
IN-~
~ ~
~
2- 3
a:g;'2.D ; ~ - -:.
~-;: ~
-::::;
~ ~
~ U),..__U,_8
Lance® Black Engraved Rulers
Product No. Size
TLR-012B-LAN 12"
TLR-024B-LAN 24"
TLR-036B-LAN 36"
TLR-048B-LAN 48"
TLR-060B-LAN 60"
TLR-072B-LAN 72"
TLR-096B-LAN 96"
TLR-144B-LAN 144"
Calibrated in Inches 16ths - Top Edge
Product No. Size
TRL-012B-LAN 12"
TRL-024B-LAN 24"
TRL-036B-LAN 36"
TRL-048B-LAN 48"
TRL-060B-LAN 60"
TRL-072B-LAN 72"
TRL-096B-LAN 96"
TRL-144B-LAN 144"
Left  to Right                     Right to Left
Product No. Size
BLR-012B-LAN 12"
BLR-024B-LAN 24"
BLR-036B-LAN 36"
BLR-048B-LAN 48"
BLR-060B-LAN 60"
BLR-072B-LAN 72"
BLR-096B-LAN 96"
BLR-144B-LAN 144"
Calibrated in Inches 16ths – Bottom Edge
Product No. Size
BRL-012B-LAN 12"
BRL-024B-LAN 24"
BRL-036B-LAN 36"
BRL-048B-LAN 48"
BRL-060B-LAN 60"
BRL-072B-LAN 72"
BRL-096B-LAN 96"
BRL-144B-LAN 144"
Left  to Right                     Right to Left
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Lance® Black Engraved Rulers
Product No.
Size
Inches / MM
TBLR-20EM-LAN 20" 50.8 cm
TBLR-40EM-LAN 40" 101.6 cm
TBLR-60EM-LAN 60" 152.4 cm
TBLR-80EM-LAN 80" 203.2 cm
TBLR-100EM-LAN 100" 254.0 cm
Calibrated in Centimeters & Millimeters – Top Edge
Calibrated in Inches & 16ths – Bottom Edge
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Lance® Black Engraved Rulers
Calibrated in Centimeters & Millimeters
Top / Left to Right
Product No. Size
TLR-050B-M-LAN 50 cm
TLR-100B-M-LAN 100 cm
TLR-150B-M-LAN 150 cm
TLR-200B-M-LAN 200 cm
Product No. Size
TRL-050B-M-LAN 50 cm
TRL-100B-M-LAN 100 cm
TRL-150B-M-LAN 150 cm
TRL-200B-M-LAN 200 cm
TRL-210B-M-LAN 210 cm
Top / Right to Left
Bottom  / Left to Right
Product No. Size
BLR-050B-M-LAN 50 cm
BLR-100B-M-LAN 100 cm
BLR-150B-M-LAN 150 cm
BLR-200B-M-LAN 200 cm
Product No. Size
BRL-050B-M-LAN 50 cm
BRL-100B-M-LAN 100 cm
BRL-150B-M-LAN 150 cm
BRL-200B-M-LAN 200 cm
Bottom  / Right to Left
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
49 48 4 7 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38
Lance® Specialty Rulers
Product No. Length - Width Calibrations
CR-125-LAN 12" X 1-1/4" 1/8", 1/16"
CR-150-LAN 12" X 1-1/2" 1/8", 1/16"
CR-175-LAN 12" X 1-3/4" 1/8", 1/16"
CR-200-LAN 12" X 2" 1/8", 1/16"
CR-225-LAN 12" X 2-1/4" 1/8", 1/16"
Cuff Rulers
Product No. Length - Width Calibrations
CF-012-LAN 12" X 1 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
CF-018-LAN 18" X 1 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
CF-024-LAN 24" X 1 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
CF-036-LAN 36" X 1 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
CF-048-LAN 48" X 1 3/4" 1/16", 1/32"
Center Finding Rulers
Product No. Length - Width Calibrations
AP-012-LAN 12" X 1” 1/16", picas, agates
AP-018-LAN 18" X 1 1/2" 1/16", picas, agates

HT-042-LAN 60-142 42” Heavy Duty T-Square
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Ruler Cross Reference
Lance® #   Fairgate #  Size Ruler Type
Special
Information
HT-048-LAN 60-148 48” Heavy Duty T-Square
HT-060-LAN 60-160 60” Heavy Duty T-Square
HT-072-LAN 60-172 72” Heavy Duty T-Square
LS-012-05-LAN 50-148 12” x 6” Mini L-Square Aluminum
LS-012-LAN 50-147 12” x 6.5” Mini L-Square Aluminum
LS-024-LAN 50-124 24” x 14” L-Square Aluminum
LS-030-05M-LAN 50-247 30cm x 150mm Half Size L-Square Metric
LS-030M-LAN 50-248 30cm x 15cm Mini L-Square Aluminum Metric
LS-615M-LAN 50-235 615 mm x  355 mm L-square Aluminum Metric
SE-006-LAN 20-106 6” x 3/4” Straight Edge Aluminum Rule
SE-012-LAN 20-112 12” x 1” Straight Edge Aluminum Rule
SE-015EM-LAN 20-115 15 cm x 1.91 cm Straight Edge Aluminum Rule Metric / English
SE-015-LAN 20-315 15” x 1.25” Straight Edge Aluminum Rule

TLR-012B-LAN 80-112 12” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-024B-LAN 80-124 24” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-036B-LAN 80-136 36” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-048B-LAN 80-148 48” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-050B-M-LAN 80-205 50 cm Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule Metric
TLR-060B-LAN 80-160 60” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-072B-LAN 80-172 72” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-096B-LAN 80-196 96” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-100B-M-LAN 80-210 100 cm Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule Metric
TLR-144B-LAN 80-144 144” Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule
TLR-150B-M-LAN 80-215 150 cm Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule Metric
TLR-200B-M-LAN 80-220 200 cm  Top Left / Right Black Engrave Rule Metric
TR-3060-10-LAN 70-110 10” 30/60 Template Triangle
TR-3060-12-LAN 70-112 12”  30/60 Template Triangle
TR-3060-14-LAN 70-114 14” 30/60 Template Triangle
TR-3060-8-LAN 70-108 8” 30/60 Template Triangle
TR-4590-10-LAN 71-110 10” 45/90 Template Triangle
Lance® is a registered trademark of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply, LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Ruler Cross Reference